E-mail: john.wu@orientrubber.com      Cellphone/Whatsapp/Wechat:0086-13930110983           Skype:orientrubber 19
Quality hose serve the world
LAYFLAT H
O
SE
LAYFLAT HOSE
PU LINING LAYFLAT FIRE HOSE
Construction:
Lining :PU
Reinforcement cover:Polyester jacket
Application:
PU lining layflat fire hose is designed for Fire-fighting,
Shipping,  petroleum,Chemical  industry, Agricultu re,  Mining.
It is ideal choice for fire fighting hose.
Features :
● Light weight,ozone resistance
● Abrasion resistance
● Low-temperature resistance
● Oil resistance, Long service life
● Working pressure:8bar,10bar,13bar,16bar,20bar,25bar
Specification:
Item
code
Item
code
inch mm Bar Mpa Bar Mpa m inch mm Bar Mpa Bar Mpa m
PULF025 1" 25 13-25 1.3-2.5 39-75 3.9-7.5 40 PULF070 2-3/4" 70 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40
PULF032 1-1/4" 32 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40 PULF076 3" 76 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40
PULF038 1-1/2" 38 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40 PULF102 4" 102 8-16 0.8-1.6 24-48 2.4-4.8 40
PULF045 1-3/4" 45 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40 PULF127 5" 127 8-13 0.8-1.3 24-39 2.4-3.9 40
PULF051 2" 51 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40 PULF152 6" 152 8-13 0.8-1.3 24-39 2.4-3.9 40
PULF064 2-1/2" 64 8-25 0.8-2.5 24-75 2.4-7.5 40
B.P
B.P
I.D
I.D
W.P
W.P
L
L
DOUBLE JACKET LAYFLAT FIRE HOSE
Construction:
Lining:PVC,PU,Rubber lining
Reinforcement Cover:Double Polyester jacket
Application:
Double jacket layflat fire hose is designed for Fire-fighting,
 Shipping,  petroleum,Chemical  industry, Agricultu re,  Mining.
it is the best choice for fire fighting hose.
Features :
● High pressure resistance
● High Abrasion resistance
● Low-temperature resistance
● Ozone resistance, Long service life
● Working pressure:10bar,13bar,16bar,20bar,25bar
Item
code
Item
code
inch mm Bar Mpa Bar Mpa m inch mm Bar Mpa Bar Mpa m
DJLF025 1" 25 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40 DJLF070 2-3/4" 70 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
DJLF032 1-1/4" 32 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40 DJLF076 3" 76 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
DJLF038 1-1/2" 38 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40 DJLF102 4" 102 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
DJLF045 1-3/4" 45 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40 DJLF127 5" 127 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
DJLF051 2" 51 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40 DJLF152 6" 152 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
DJLF064 2-1/2" 64 10-25 1.0-2.5 30-75 3.0-7.5 40
Specification:
B.P
B.P
I.D
I.D
W.P
W.P
L
L